Bolt Tension  |  Anti-Vibration  |  Product Reliability  |  Traceability
QUALITY FASTENERS SINCE 1935hobson.com.au
about our...
DID YOU KNOW?
20
22
03
04

LIFTING BOW SHACKLE SAFETY PIN
GRADE S / HOT DIP GALVANISED / AS2741
Part QFind WLL Dimensions Pack Qty
(Tonne) D
(mm)
W
(mm)
L
(mm)
E
(mm)
B
(mm)
d
(mm)
ULSHGSGBS-13 BSS13 2.00 16 21 48 33 33 13 20
ULSHGSGBS-16 BSS16 3.20 19 27 61 40 43 16 5
ULSHGSGBS-19 BSS19 4.70 22 32 72 48 51 19 5
ULSHGSGBS-22 BSS22 6.50 25 37 84 54 58 22 5
ULSHGSGBS-25 BSS25 8.50 29 43 95 60 68 25 4
ULSHGSGBS-29 BSS29 9.50 32 46 108 67 74 29 4
ULSHGSGBS-32 BSS32 12.00 35 52 119 76 83 32 3
ULSHGSGBS-35 BSS35 13.50 38 57 133 84 92 35 2
ULSHGSGBS-38 BSS38 17.00 41 60 146 92 98 38 1
ULSHGSGBS-44 BSS44 25.00 51 73 178 110 127 44 1
ULSHGSGBS-51 BSS51 35.00 57 83 197 127 146 51 1
ULSHGSGBS-63 BSS63 55.00 70 105 267 152 184 63 1
You can download this
Test Certificate and/or
Report from our website:
hobson.com.au